
C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
V

a
lm

o
n

to
n

e
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
2
8
7
2
6
/2

0
2
3
 d

e
l 
2
1
-0

9
-2

0
2
3



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
V

a
lm

o
n

to
n

e
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
2
8
7
2
6
/2

0
2
3
 d

e
l 
2
1
-0

9
-2

0
2
3



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
V

a
lm

o
n

to
n

e
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
2
8
7
2
6
/2

0
2
3
 d

e
l 
2
1
-0

9
-2

0
2
3



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
V

a
lm

o
n

to
n

e
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
2
8
7
2
6
/2

0
2
3
 d

e
l 
2
1
-0

9
-2

0
2
3



C
o

m
u

n
e
 d

i 
V

a
lm

o
n

to
n

e
 -

 P
ro

to
co

llo
 n

.0
0
2
8
7
2
6
/2

0
2
3
 d

e
l 
2
1
-0

9
-2

0
2
3


